9th Asian Taekwon-do Championships



[bookmark: _GoBack]个人选手申请表 


老将组40-49岁.
	序号
	姓
	名
	性别
	出生年月
	段位证号
	个人项目

	
	
	
	
	
	
	套路
	对打
	威力

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



成人组 18-39 岁
	序号
	姓
	名
	性别
	出生年月
	段位证号
	个人项目

	
	
	
	
	
	
	套路
	对打
	特技
	威力

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




青少年 16-17 岁
	序号
	姓
	名
	性别
	出生年月
	段位证号
	个人项目

	
	
	
	
	
	
	套路
	对打
	威力

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	






青少年14-15 岁

	序号
	姓
	名
	性别
	出生年月
	段位证号
	个人项目

	
	
	
	
	
	
	套路
	对打

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




少年组11-13 岁
	序号
	姓
	名
	性别
	出生年月
	级位/段位证号
	个人项目

	
	
	
	
	
	
	套路
	对打

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




少年组8-10 岁
	序号
	姓
	名
	性别
	出生年月
	级位/段位证号
	个人项目

	
	
	
	
	
	
	对打

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	




DEADLINE: The 15th of March 2018
